OFISPR i AMWIM-2 rzut
Warszawa, 30.11.2024

Konkurencja 18
30.11.2024 - 19:53

Kobiet, 100m zmienny

AMWIiM
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 WIERZBA Michalina

MARANDA Daria

2
3 ZAGORSKA Agata
4

CHORNA Polina

0 ~NOo O

Seria2z2

1 POCHEC Karaolina
2 WALENTYNOWICZ Nadia

3 WOS Weronika

4 DRYNKOWSKA Lena
5 OBAJTEK Aleksandra
6 WLODARKIEWICZ Magdalena

7 SIKORA Balbina

8 ROMANIUK Matylda

BOROWIAK Justyna
OWCZAREK Julia
FLIPIUK Aleksandra
GRUCHALA Anna

Rok ur.

Azk Uksw
AZS WUM
AZS PW
06 AZS SGH Warszawa
AZS UW
05 AZS SGGW
AZS PW
02 AZS SGGW

AZS UW
AZS UW
04 AZS SGH Warszawa
AZS UW
AZS UW
AZS UW
AZS WAT
AZS PW

1:32.00
1:15.78
1:16.00
1:34.00

1:15.00
1:09.00
1:06.93
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:15.00
1:15.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka

30.11.2024 20:05 - Strona 1



